(A) All Subject Services must terminate on Customer’s Wireless Network.

(B) All Subject Services must subtend a SONET1 ring service purchased by
the Customer from the Telephone Company.

(C) During the month prior to the Customer’s subscription to this Contract
Offer, the Customer must have in service no fewer than sixteen thousand
(16,000) and no more than seventeen thousand (17,000) DS1s, and no
fewer than one thousand two hundred (1,200) and no more than one
thousand three hundred (1,300) DS3 access circuits from the Qualified
Companies, each of which terminates at a Qualified Cell Site.

(D) Concurrently Subscribed Contract Offers. The Customer must
concurrently subscribe to the following Contract Offers:

• NBTC Tariff F.C.C. No. 1, Contract Offer No.

[...]

this Section 22.203.5(B), conditioned on the Customer’s purchase of the
minimum volumes of Subject Services from the Qualified Companies, as
set forth below (“Minimum Volumes”).

(1) During each month of the Term Period, the Customer must be
purchasing from the Qualified Companies, in total, a minimum of
sixteen thousand seven hundred and nineteen (16,719) DS1
Subject Services.

(2) During each month of the Term Period, the Customer must be
purchasing form the Qualified Companies, in total, a minimum of
one thousand two hundred and nine (1209) DS3 Subject Services.

(B) If the Customer satisfies the minimum volume conditions, the Telephone
Company will issue credits to the Customer in the amount of thirty dollars
($30) for each DS1 in excess of the Minimum Volumes identified in Section
22.203.5.A.1, and one hundred dollars ($100) for each DS3 in excess of